1
AFLglobal.com
1 (800) 235-3423
© 2014, AFL, all rights reserved. PP-1-00113, Revision 11, 4.10.2024
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Fiber Optic Cable
1
The AFL eABF SWR (SpiderWeb Ribbon®) is a new innovation that

RADIUS
INCHES (MM)
Inches
(mm)
lbs/1,000 ft
(kg/km)
SHORT
TERM
LONG
TERM
SHORT
TERM
LONG
TERM
PLENUM
20003524 MicroCable SWR Plenum ENT-A SMF-SWR-12 SMF-SWR 12 0.14 (3.5) 7.4 (11.0) 22 (100) 7 (30) 2.0 (56) 1.5 (35)
20003525 MicroCable SWR Plenum ENT-A OM3-SWR-12 OM3-SWR 12 0.14 (3.5) 7.4 (11.0) 22 (100) 7 (30) 2.0 (56) 1.5 (35)
20003526 MicroCable SWR Plenum ENT-A OM4-SWR-12 OM4-SWR 12 0.14 (3.5) 7.4 (11.0) 22 (100) 7 (30) 2.0 (56) 1.5 (35)
20003374 MicroCable SWR Plenum ENT-A SMF-SWR-24 SMF-SWR 24 0.14 (3.5) 8.7 (12.9) 22 (100) 7 (30) 2.0 (56) 1.5 (35)
20003375 MicroCable SWR Plenum ENT-A OM3-SWR-24 OM3-SWR 24 0.14 (3.5) 8.7 (12.9) 22 (100) 7 (30) 2.0 (56) 1.5 (35)
20003376 MicroCable SWR Plenum ENT-A OM4-SWR-24 OM4-SWR 24 0.14 (3.5) 8.7 (12.9) 22 (100) 7 (30) 2.0 (56) 1.5 (35)
20003306 MicroCable SWR Plenum ENT-A SMF-SWR-48 SMF-SWR 48 0.16 (4.0) 12 (17.9) 22 (100) 7 (30) 2.5 (60) 1.5 (35)
20003307 MicroCable SWR Plenum ENT-A OM3-SWR-48 OM3-SWR 48 0.16 (4.0) 12 (17.9) 22 (100) 7 (30) 2.5 (60) 1.5 (35)
20003308 MicroCable SWR Plenum ENT-A OM4-SWR-48 OM4-SWR 48 0.16 (4.0) 12 (17.9) 22 (100) 7 (30) 2.5 (60) 1.5 (35)
20005465 MicroCable Plenum ENT-SWR SM-144 200 µm SMF-SWR 200 µm 144 0.28 (7.2) 42 (62.5) 22 (100) 7 (30) 7 (160) 4 (80)
RISER
20003521 MicroCable SWR Riser ENT-A SMF-SWR-12 SMF-SWR 12 0.14 (3.5) 7.4 (11.0) 22 (100) 7 (30) 2.0 (56) 1.5 (35)
20003522 MicroCable SWR Riser ENT-A OM3-SWR-12 OM3-SWR 12 0.14 (3.5) 7.4 (11.0) 22 (100) 7 (30) 2.0 (56) 1.5 (35)
20003523 MicroCable SWR Riser ENT-A OM4-SWR-12 OM4-SWR 12 0.14 (3.5) 7.4 (11.0) 22 (100) 7 (30) 2.0 (56) 1.5 (35)
20003425 MicroCable Riser ENT-SWR  SM-24 SMF-SWR 24 0.14 (3.5) 8.7 (12.9) 22 (100) 7 (30) 2.0 (56) 1.5 (35)
20003424 MicroCable Riser ENT-SWR  OM3-24 OM3-SWR 24 0.14 (3.5) 8.7 (12.9) 22 (100) 7 (30) 2.0 (56) 1.5 (35)
20003428 MicroCable Riser ENT-SWR  OM4-24 OM4-SWR 24 0.14 (3.5) 8.7 (12.9) 22 (100) 7 (30) 2.0 (56) 1.5 (35)
20003303 MicroCable Riser ENT-SWR  SM-48 SMF-SWR 48 0.16 (4.0) 11 (16.4) 22 (100) 7 (30) 2.5 (60) 1.5 (35)
20003304 MicroCable Riser ENT-SWR  OM3-48 OM3-SWR 48 0.16 (4.0) 11 (16.4) 22 (100) 7 (30) 2.5 (60) 1.5 (35)
20003305 MicroCable Riser ENT-SWR  OM4-48 OM4-SWR 48 0.16 (4.0) 11 (16.4) 22 (100) 7 (30) 2.5 (60) 1.5 (35)
20003446 MicroCable SWR Riser ENT-A OM3-SWR-72 OM3-SWR 72 0.18 (4.5) 16 (23.8) 22 (100) 7 (30) 2.7 (67) 1.8 (45)
20003447 MicroCable SWR Riser ENT-A OM4-SWR-72 OM4-SWR 72 0.18 (4.5) 16 (23.8) 22 (100) 7 (30) 2.7 (67) 1.8 (45)
20003448 MicroCable SWR Riser ENT-4 SMF-SWR-72 SMF-SWR 72 0.18 (4.5) 16 (23.8) 22 (100) 7 (30) 2.7 (67) 1.8 (45)
20003882 MicroCable Riser ENT-SWR SM-144 SMF-SWR 144 0.28 (7.2) 30 (44.6) 22 (100) 7 (30)  7 (160) 4 (80)
Contact AFL for further details.
Qualifications
GOVERNING BODY STANDARD CODE COMPONENT